
TOP 20 Bestenliste SG Klotzsche (3362)
Saison 2023/2024 - 50m Bahn - weiblich

50m Freistil

Ritter, Luise 06 0:32,33 392 Dresden 12/23

Neumann, Jennifer 06 0:35,06 307 Dresden 9/23

Seitz, Luise 08 0:35,43 298 Dresden 1/24

Neumann, Josephine 06 0:35,72 290 Dresden 12/23

Wetzstein, Mila 07 0:37,97 242 Dresden 1/24

Gutte, Frida 12 0:39,12 221 Dresden 1/24

Kirschner, Leoni 11 0:39,26 219 Dresden 1/24

Seitz, Katharina 11 0:47,25 125 Dresden 1/24

Hähle, Julia 13 0:49,12 111 Dresden 1/24

Kunke, Sophia 14 0:52,22 93 Dresden 1/24

Dobberstein, Clara 14 0:52,34 92 Dresden 1/24

Hanke, Ava 13 0:56,83 72 Dresden 1/24

Mehlig, Nora 14 1:01,95 55 Dresden 1/24

Ruhm, Heidi 13 1:17,87 28 Dresden 1/24

Goede, Carla 15 1:25,45 21 Dresden 1/24

Sieler, Philippa 16 1:33,83 16 Dresden 1/24

100m Freistil

Richter, Franca 05 1:14,37 336 Dresden 12/23

Ritter, Luise 06 1:15,47 321 Dresden 12/23

Neumann, Jennifer 06 1:25,00 225 Dresden 9/23

Wetzstein, Mila 07 1:28,68 198 Dresden 1/24

200m Freistil

400m Freistil 800m Freistil 1500m Freistil

50m Brust

Neumann, Jennifer 06 0:42,38 330 Dresden 9/23

Neumann, Josephine 06 0:44,25 290 Dresden 12/23

Richter, Franca 05 0:46,08 257 Dresden 12/23

Seitz, Katharina 11 0:50,32 197 Dresden 1/24

Düntzsch, Hilda 12 0:51,27 186 Dresden 1/24

Ruhm, Heidi 13 0:54,39 156 Dresden 1/24

Kunke, Sophia 14 0:58,90 123 Dresden 1/24

100m Brust

Neumann, Jennifer 06 1:34,53 312 Dresden 9/23

Neumann,
Josephine

06 1:36,29 295 Dresden 12/23

Düntzsch, Hilda 12 1:58,66 157 Dresden 1/24

200m Brust

Neumann, Josephine 06 3:32,46 279 Dresden 12/23

Neumann, Jennifer 06 3:34,75 270 Dresden 12/23

50m Rücken

Richter, Franca 05 0:38,10 355 Dresden 12/23

Ritter, Luise 06 0:38,81 335 Dresden 9/23

Seitz, Luise 08 0:41,55 273 Dresden 1/24

Wetzstein, Mila 07 0:43,69 235 Dresden 1/24

Kirschner, Leoni 11 0:44,81 218 Dresden 1/24

Gutte, Frida 12 0:47,10 187 Dresden 1/24

Seitz, Katharina 11 0:49,22 164 Dresden 1/24

Ruhm, Heidi 13 0:52,19 138 Dresden 1/24

Dobberstein, Clara 14 0:52,58 135 Dresden 1/24

Hähle, Julia 13 0:56,72 107 Dresden 1/24

Mehlig, Nora 14 1:00,72 87 Dresden 1/24

Hanke, Ava 13 1:01,26 85 Dresden 1/24

Sieler, Philippa 16 1:17,77 41 Dresden 1/24

100m Rücken

Ritter, Luise 06 1:28,11 277 Dresden 9/23

Seitz, Luise 08 1:35,75 215 Dresden 1/24

Wetzstein, Mila 07 1:38,08 200 Dresden 1/24

Seitz, Katharina 11 1:51,83 135 Dresden 1/24

200m Rücken

Ritter, Luise 06 3:24,34 219 Dresden 12/23

50m Schmetterling

Ritter, Luise 06 0:38,83 249 Dresden 12/23

Seitz, Luise 08 0:41,36 206 Dresden 1/24

Hähle, Julia 13 0:57,20 77 Dresden 1/24

Dobberstein, Clara 14 1:04,75 53 Dresden 1/24

Kunke, Sophia 14 1:10,64 41 Dresden 1/24

Mehlig, Nora 14 1:24,28 24 Dresden 1/24

Goede, Carla 15 1:31,13 19 Dresden 1/24

100m Schmetterling

Seitz, Luise 08 1:44,73 148 Dresden 1/24

200m Schmetterling

200m Lagen 400m Lagen
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TOP 20 Bestenliste SG Klotzsche (3362)
Saison 2023/2024 - 50m Bahn - männlich

50m Freistil

Rütze, Philipp 96 0:28,75 384 Dresden 12/23

Müller, Konrad 08 0:30,25 330 Dresden 1/24

Bode, Tim 14 0:51,64 66 Dresden 1/24

Johne, Lukas 15 1:06,49 31 Dresden 1/24

100m Freistil

Heisig, Franz 05 1:13,64 257 Dresden 12/23

Müller, Konrad 08 1:15,50 239 Dresden 1/24

Rosenberg, Emil 06 1:15,58 238 Dresden 12/23

200m Freistil

400m Freistil 800m Freistil 1500m Freistil

50m Brust

Düntzsch, Gustav 08 0:39,29 288 Dresden 1/24

Müller, Konrad 08 0:43,12 217 Dresden 1/24

Heisig, Franz 05 0:43,14 217 Dresden 12/23

Sieler, Eduard 14 0:58,81 85 Dresden 1/24

Miersch, Arne 15 1:21,02 32 Dresden 1/24

100m Brust

Rütze, Philipp 96 1:31,92 236 Dresden 12/23

Düntzsch, Gustav 08 1:32,80 230 Dresden 1/24

Sieler, Eduard 14 2:12,51 79 Dresden 1/24

200m Brust

Wessel, Matthias 73 3:18,61 255 Dresden 12/23

50m Rücken

Heisig, Franz 05 0:35,05 309 Dresden 12/23

Müller, Konrad 08 0:38,43 234 Dresden 1/24

Bode, Tim 14 0:54,87 80 Dresden 1/24

Sieler, Eduard 14 0:56,23 74 Dresden 1/24

Johne, Lukas 15 0:56,64 73 Dresden 1/24

Miersch, Arne 15 1:01,67 56 Dresden 1/24

100m Rücken

Müller, Konrad 08 1:29,74 190 Dresden 1/24

200m Rücken

50m Schmetterling 100m Schmetterling 200m Schmetterling

200m Lagen

Wessel, Matthias 73 3:09,36 218 Dresden 12/23

400m Lagen
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